HOUSE WINES

CHAMPAGNE

Nicolas Feuillatte, Reserve Exclusive Brut, France
$62O $150 glass

WHITE WINE

Laurent Miquel Solas, Chardonnay, France
$250 $59 glass

Bougrier, Sauvignon Blanc, France
$225 $53 glass

Col d' Orcia Pinot Grigio, Sant' Antimo DOC, Tuscany Italy
$340 $78 glass

RED WINE

Three Fields, Juniper Estate, Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia
$250  $59 glass

Trinity Oaks, Pinot Noir, California, USA
$250 $59 glass

Chateau Los Boldos, Merlot, Cachapoal Valley, Chile
$225  $53 glass

For more wines please see wine list.



COCKTAILS

Kir Royal
Buck's Fizz
Bloody Mary
Daiquiri
Manhattan
Margarita

Old Fashioned
Pimm's

Screw Driver
Singapore Sling
Dry Martini

$175
$175
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62
$62



APERITIF
Pernod
Campari
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon's

Monkey 47

VODKA
Beluga
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Stolichnaya

Smirnoff

RUM
Bacardi

Myer's

$38
$34
$27
$27
$27

$51
$37
$150

$73
$73
$73
$39
$37

$41
$43



WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Gold Label $85
Johnnie Walker Black Label $63
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old $62
Famous Grouse $50
J&B $43
MALT WHISKY

Glenfarclas 17 Years Old $170
Glenfarclas 10 Years Old $90
Macallan 12 Years Old $95
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old $71
BOURBON

Jack Daniel's $58
Canadian Club $50
COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC

Remy Martin X.0 $200
Martell Cordon Bleu $190
Remy Martin V.S.0.P $70

Larressingle Armagnac V.S.0O.P $70



LIQUEUR

Amaretto Di Saronno $43
Bailey's Irish Cream $43
Cointreau $43
Drambuie $43
Ginger Wine $43
Grand Marnier $43
Kummel $43
Kahlua $43
Tia Maria $43
SHERRY

Harvey's Bristol Cream $43
Tio Pepe $43
PORT

Dow's Vintage 2007 $168
Taylor's Tawny $43
DIGESTIF

Calvados $55
Fernet Branca $46

Tequila $39



DRAUGHT BEER
Asahi

Carlsberg

Guinness

BEER & STOUT
Asahi

Carlsberg Non-alcoholic
Carlsberg

Heineken

San Miguel

San Miguel Philippines
Tsing Tao

Boddington Draught

CIDER
Magners Cider

Large
Small

Large
Small

Large
Small

Can

Can

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Can

Bottle

$67
$46

$60
$38

$96
$58

$44
$41
$41
$44
$41
$44
$41
$51

$44



FRUIT JUICE
Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato
Cranberry

Pure Coconut Water

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Plus, Coke Zero, Seven Up,
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Cream Soda, Tonic Water

Gunner

Pocari

Gatorade Lemon, Orange

Cordials

Lime, Lemon, Orange, Honey Lemon

Aquarius Zero

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier

San Pellegrino

Soda Water

STILL WATER
Evian

Bonaqua

Bottle

Bottle

Can

Bottle

Can

Bottle

Large
Small

Bottle

Large bottle
Bottle

Bottle

Can

Bottle

Bottle

$26
$28
$31

$26

$52

$32
$24

$36

$24
$18

$30

$65
$33

$31
$26

$29
$21



FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE
Fresh Lemon Juice

Orange

Apple

Carrot

Water Melon

COFFEE & TEA
Freshly Brewed Coffee
Decaffeinated Coffee

Espresso Single
Double

Cappuccino, Latte, Mochaccino

Iced Coffee

Iced Coffee with Vanilla Ice Cream

Earl Grey Tea, English Breakfast Tea Tea Leaves
Yellow Label Tea

Mint Tea, Chamomile Tea

Chinese Tea
Long Jin, Shou Mei, Puer, Shui Xian, Jasmine, Chrysanthemum

Japanese Green Tea
Iced Lemon Tea
Hong Kong Style Milk Tea

Irish Coffee
Irish Whiskey, Coffee, Whipped Cream, Brown Sugar

HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate, Ovaltine, Horlicks
Bovril

Soya Bean Milk

Oat Milk

$32
$57
$49
$49
$49

$37
$37

$37
$52

$43
$37
$64
$37
$37
$37
$37

$37
$37
$37
$87

$33
$33
$33
$32
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