HOUSE WINES

CHAMPAGNE

Nicolas Feuillatte, Reserve Exclusive Brut, France \$620 \$150 glass

WHITE WINE

Laurent Miquel Solas, Chardonnay, France \$250 \$59 glass

Bougrier, Sauvignon Blanc, France \$225 \$53 glass

Col d' Orcia Pinot Grigio, Sant' Antimo DOC, Tuscany Italy \$340 \$78 glass

RED WINE

Three Fields, Juniper Estate, Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia \$250 \$59 glass

Trinity Oaks, Pinot Noir, California, USA \$250 \$59 glass

Chateau Los Boldos, Merlot, Cachapoal Valley, Chile \$225 \$53 glass

For more wines please see wine list.

COCKTAILS

Kir Royal	\$175
Buck's Fizz	\$175
Bloody Mary	\$62
Daiquiri	\$62
Manhattan	\$62
Margarita	\$62
Old Fashioned	\$62
Pimm's	\$62
Screw Driver	\$62
Singapore Sling	\$62
Dry Martini	\$62

APERITIF

Pernod	\$38
Campari	\$34
Martini Dry	\$27
Martini Rosso	\$27
Martini Bianco	\$27
GIN	
Bombay Sapphire	\$51
Gordon's	\$37
Monkey 47	\$150
VODKA	
Beluga	\$73
Grey Goose	\$73
Ketel One	\$73
Stolichnaya	\$39
Smirnoff	\$37
RUM	
Bacardi	\$41
Myer's	\$43

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Gold Label	\$85
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$63
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	\$62
Famous Grouse	\$50
J & B	\$43
MALT WHISKY	
Glenfarclas 17 Years Old	\$170
Glenfarclas 10 Years Old	\$90
Macallan 12 Years Old	\$95
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old	\$71
BOURBON	
Jack Daniel's	\$58
Canadian Club	\$50
COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC	
Remy Martin X.O	\$200
Martell Cordon Bleu	\$190
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	\$70
Larressingle Armagnac V.S.O.P	\$70

LIQUEUR

Amaretto Di Saronno	\$43
Bailey's Irish Cream	\$43
Cointreau	\$43
Drambuie	\$43
Ginger Wine	\$43
Grand Marnier	\$43
Kummel	\$43
Kahlua	\$43
Tia Maria	\$43
SHERRY	
Harvey's Bristol Cream	\$43
Harvey's Bristol Cream Tio Pepe	\$43 \$43
Tio Pepe	
Tio Pepe PORT	\$43
Tio Pepe PORT Dow's Vintage 2007	\$43 \$168
Tio Pepe PORT Dow's Vintage 2007	\$43 \$168
PORT Dow's Vintage 2007 Taylor's Tawny	\$43 \$168
PORT Dow's Vintage 2007 Taylor's Tawny DIGESTIF	\$43 \$168 \$43

DRAUGHT BEER

Asahi	Large Small	\$67 \$46
Carlsberg	Large Small	\$60 \$38
Guinness	Large Small	\$96 \$58
BEER & STOUT		
Asahi	Can	\$44
Carlsberg Non-alcoholic	Can	\$41
Carlsberg	Bottle	\$41
Heineken	Bottle	\$44
San Miguel	Bottle	\$41
San Miguel Philippines	Bottle	\$44
Tsing Tao	Bottle	\$41
Boddington Draught	Can	\$51
CIDER		
Magners Cider	Bottle	\$44

FRUIT JUICE

Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato		\$26
Cranberry	Bottle	\$28
Pure Coconut Water	Bottle	\$31
SOFT DRINKS		
Coke, Coke Plus, Coke Zero, Seven Up, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Cream Soda, Tonic Water	Can	\$26
Gunner		\$52
Pocari	Bottle	\$32
	Can	\$24
Gatorade Lemon, Orange	Bottle	\$36
Cordials	Large	\$24
Lime, Lemon, Orange, Honey Lemon	Small	\$18
Aquarius Zero	Bottle	\$30
SPARKLING WATER		
Perrier	Large bottle	\$65
	Bottle	\$33
San Pellegrino	Bottle	\$31
Soda Water	Can	\$26
STILL WATER		
Evian	Bottle	\$29
Bonaqua	Bottle	\$21

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE Fresh Lemon Juice \$32 Orange \$57 **Apple** \$49 \$49 Carrot Water Melon \$49 **COFFEE & TEA** Freshly Brewed Coffee \$37 **Decaffeinated Coffee** \$37 Espresso \$37 Single \$52 Double Cappuccino, Latte, Mochaccino \$43 **Iced Coffee** \$37 Iced Coffee with Vanilla Ice Cream \$64 Earl Grey Tea, English Breakfast Tea Tea Leaves \$37 Yellow Label Tea \$37 Mint Tea, Chamomile Tea \$37 Chinese Tea \$37 Long Jin, Shou Mei, Puer, Shui Xian, Jasmine, Chrysanthemum Japanese Green Tea \$37 Iced Lemon Tea \$37 Hong Kong Style Milk Tea \$37 Irish Coffee \$87 Irish Whiskey, Coffee, Whipped Cream, Brown Sugar **HOT DRINKS** Hot Chocolate, Ovaltine, Horlicks \$33 **Bovril** \$33 Soya Bean Milk \$33 Oat Milk \$32